Key Dates
Launch Kit April 15, 2008
Announce June 3, 2008
Product Ship June 3, 2008
Ad Embargo June 29, 2008
Ordering Information
All-in-One
NX400
Print  |  Copy  |  Scan  |  Photo
PRODUCT PREVIEW
Product Name Product Code UPC
Epson Stylus® NX400 all-in-one C11CA20201 0 10343 86830 4
Epson Stylus NX400 all-in-one (Canada) C11CA20202 0 10343 86831 1
68 Black high-capacity dual pack ink cartridge T068120-D1 0 10343 86633 1
69 Black ink cartridge T069120 0 10343 86068 1
69 Cyan ink cartridge T069220 0 10343 86055 1
69 Magenta ink cartridge T069320 0 10343 86056 8
69 Yellow ink cartridge T069420 0 10343 86057 5
69 Color multi-pack (3 colors) T069520 0 10343 86229 6
88 Black ink cartridge T088120 0 10343 86429 0
88 Cyan ink cartridge T088220 0 10343 86430 6
88 Magenta ink cartridge T088320 0 10343 86431 3
88 Yellow ink cartridge T088420 0 10343 86432 0